DRIVE TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS FOR
DRIVE TECHNOLOGY
ENCODERS AND BEARINGLESS ENCODERS
MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEMS
LINEAR MEASURING SYSTEMS
Kübler encoders and motors – a perfect pairing.
Kübler is strongly rooted in drive technology and has been developing appropriate

almost all common CDM –
Complete Drive Modules
Order code
Tapered shaft
8.5873
Type
. X
a
K
b
X
c
X
d
. X
e
X
f
2 X
g
a 		 Flange
	G 	= with stator coupling, IP65, ø 72 mm [2.83“]
	H 	= with expanding coupling, IP65, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
b 		 Tapered shaft
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“]
c 		 Interface / power supply
	1 	= 	SSI, BiSS / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SSI, BiSS / 10 ... 30 V DC
	3 	=	SSI, BiSS + 2048 ppr. SinCos / 5 V DC
	4 	= 	SSI, BiSS + 2048 ppr. SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
	5 	= 	SSI, BiSS / 5 V DC, with sensor output
	6	 =	SSI, BiSS + 2048 ppr. SinCos / 5 V DC, with sensor output
	9 	= 	SSI, BiSS + 2048 ppr. RS422 (TTL-comp.) / 5 V DC,
			   with sensor output
	E 	= 	SSI, BiSS + 2048 ppr. SinCos / 4.5 ... 5.5 V DC,
			   with sensor output 1)
d 		 Type of connection
	E 	= 	tangential cable, 1 m PVC
	F 	= 	tangential cable, length PVC see below *)
	G 	= 	tangential cable, with Sub-D connector (male contact, 15-pin, double-row), length PVC s. below *) 2)
	H 	= 	tangential cable, with Phoenix Contact connector (MC1.5/16-STF-3.81), length PVC s. below *) 2)
	L	 = 	with PCB connector 3)
			   (without cable, including sealing cap for tangential cable outlet)
	*)		  Available lengths (connection types F, G, H):
			   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [5.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.5873.GK2E.G323.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, binary
	C 	= 	BiSS, binary
	G 	= 	SSI, gray
f 		 Resolution 4)
	A 	= 	10 bit
	1 	= 	11 bit
	2 	= 	12 bit
	3 	= 	13 bit
	4 	= 	14 bit
	7 	=	17 bit
	C	 =	21 bit 5)
g 		 Options (service)
	1 	= 	no option
	2 	= 	status LED
	3 	= 	SET button and status LED
1)	 Without reverse polarity protection.
2) 	 Can be combined as a standard only with interface E (other variants on request).
3) 	 IP40, only available without SET button and status LED, not available with interface 9, see the
	 Accessories for the suitable connection cable.
4)	 Resolution, preset value and counting direction factory-programmable.
5)	 Only in conjunction with interface 1 or 2 and code C.
22	 kuebler.com/drives
Encoders for Elevator Technology
Bearingless encoders for pancake drives
Axial flux synchronous drives or pancake drives are characterized in various versions by
a compact and particularly flat construction.
Generally, these drives do not require an additional machinery room and are installed
directly in the elevator shaft.
kuebler.com/drives    23
The bearingless encoders are made of a magnetic ring and a sensor head. They are ideal
for compact and flat external rotor motors. The non-contact measuring principle, with its
reduced mounting depth and various magnetic ring diameters, is perfectly suited for tight
installation possibilities. Individual adaptation of the measuring system to the dimensions
of the drive are here one of the most important prerequisites.
Bearingless encoders for pancake drives
Different ring
diameters on
request
RLI500, RLI200, RLI50, RLI20
General
information
Bearingless encoder for tightest
mounting situations
(only 10 mm deep)
Ring diameter On request
(customer-specific)
Electrical
interface
Push-pull, RS422
SinCos
Size 40 x 25 mm
(sensor head)
Resolution max. On request
(resolution depends on ring diameter)
Speed max. 12000 min-1
Temperature range -20 °C ... +80 °C
Power supply 4.8 ... 26 V DC (RS422)
4.8 ... 30 V DC (Push-Pull)
24	 kuebler.com/drives
Encoders for geared motors
Encoders for Elevator Technology
Geared motors are used for the new construction, but mainly for the modernization of
elevator systems. Their main features are the reduction gear and a handwheel at the end
of the motor shaft. On these drives, an incremental encoder mounted between the motor
and the handwheel measures the rotary speed for speed control and transmits it to the
CDM – Complete Drive Module.
kuebler.com/drives    25
5821 A020 / A02H